CPF

113.562.003-20
802.314.033-72
245.561.733-53
657.716.724-91
764.184.723-49
033.108.053-28
506.092.973-68
945.656.271-91
037.661.933-33
435.254.233-49
575.140.973-68
025.886.583-00
004.476.403-05
017.572.133-50
527.862.003-00
003.179.883-79
022.011.643-12
019.013.443-71
737.719.293-34
012.815.863-82
023.702.743-79
840.362.143-49
048.419.413-55
050.744.843-08
426.157.553-15
039.725.063-09
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EDITAL 39/2014 - BOLSISTA PROFESSOR VISITANTE - CEVIG
Resultado Preliminar 22 Etapa

CANDIDATO(S)

ANA FATIMA PORTO DE MIRANDA TEIXEIRA
CARLOS ANDRE MOURA ARRUDA
CLAUDIA MARIA MOURA ROCHA HINDERS
EDUARDO TEODOSIO DE QUADROS
SUZIANE FRANCO DE SOUSA MARTINS
ANDREA CRISTINA ARAUJO MAIA

DIANA MARIA DE ALMEIDA LOPES
LORENA DIAS MONTEIRO

CINTIA LIRA BORGES

GARCIA DE SOUZA NETO

MARISANGELA DUTRA PINHEIRO

SARAH DIAS MENDES

SILVIA HELENA PEREIRA GOMES

ALINE LIMA BRITO

ALINE MARIA FREITAS DE SOUZA

ALINY DE LIMA SANTOS

AMANDA LIMA SENA

ANA CAROLINE PINTO CAJAZEIRAS

ANA LIGIA DA SILVA BANDEIRA

ANUZIA LOPES SAUNDERS

CLAUDENIA COSTA PRACIANO

FABIOLA DE LIMA GONGALVES
GLEICIANE KELEN LIMA

HELDER ALVES FALCAO

LUCIANNA LEITE PEQUENO

MARYNA VASCONCELOS DE OLIVEIRA VICENTE

N2
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.50
7.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Assinatura do Coordenador/Supervisor da Area

Fortaleza, 16 de junho de 2014



